TOWN OF HIGHLAND

3333 RIDGE ROAD • HIGHLAND, INDIANA 46322 TOWN OF HIGHLAND PLAN COMMISSION

PUBLIC NOTICE

DATE: JUNE 13, 2024

To: Area Media and Public

RE: CANCELLATION OF THE JUNE 17th, 2024 MEETING OF THE TOWN OF HIGHLAND REDEVELOPMENMT COMMISSION.

PLEASE LET THIS SERVE AS NOTICE THAT THE TOWN OF HIGHLAND REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION HAS CANCELLED ITS SCHEDULED MEETING ON MONDAY, JUNE 17th, 2024.

TOWN OF HIGHLAND REDEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR MARIA BECERRA

CC: COMMISSIONERS
GEORGE GEORGEFF
DOUG TURICH
ALEX ROBERTSON
TOM BLACK
PHIL SCHEERINGA
JOHN REED REDEVELOPMENT
COMMISSION TOWN HALL
POSTINGS